# L09000058085

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(1447633)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
1
Office Use Only

700196672147

03/07/11--01045--001 \*\*25.00

FILED 2011 MAR 28 AM 10: 47 2011 MAR 28 AM 10: 47

J. SAULSBERRY EXAMINER

MAR 29 2011

## Law Office of Christopher Torchia, P.A.

Office Address: 555 Winderley Place, Suite 300, Maitland, FL 32751 Mailing Address: 522 S. Hunt Club Blvd. #326 Apopka, FL 32703-4960 E-mail: torchialawoffice@embarqmail.com Office: (407) 869-1004 Facsimile: (407) 869-1005

March 3, 2011

Registration Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Articles of Dissolution for Green Lawn Creations, LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

Please find enclosed signed articles of dissolution for Green Lawn Creations LLC and a check in the amount of \$25 for the filing fee. Please refer all correspondence concerning this dissolution to:

Robert Large 2072 Newtown Rd Groveland, FL 32736

Sincerely,

-Christopher Torchia, Esq. In representation of Green Lawn Creations LLC

MAR 28 AM ID:

Page 1 of 1

Law Office of Christopher Torchia, P.A. 522 S. Hunt Club Blvd. #326 Apopka, FL 32703-4960

VER ORLANDO

### COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations

# SUBJECT: Green Lawn Creations LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

MAR 28 **Robert Large** AN IO: (Name of Person) FLOK Green Lawn Creations LLC 5 (Firm/Company) 2072 Newtown Rd (Address) Groveland, FL 32736 (City/State and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Robert Large 352 250-3659 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: ✓ S25.00 Filing Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & \$55.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

> MAILING ADDRESS: **Registration Section Division** of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations **Clifton Building**

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## 03/03/2011 11:28 4075820370

••

•

VER ORLANDO

. .

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2011 TAL
<u>-2009</u> and assigned documption number y 10, 2011 red liability company's dissolution pursuant to sociation ver letter). of all LLC members pursuant to 608.441(1)(c), Florida Statutes,
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
imited liability company have been paid or discharged.
ted among its members in accordance with their respective
any in any court.
atisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Printed Name
Robert Large
Robert Large
Robert Large

FILING FEE: \$25.00